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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, WANAPARTHY 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

COMMERCE RESULT ANALYSIS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

GROUP 

B.Com(Com.App) First Year 

B.Com (Com.App) Second 
Year 

B.Com( Com.App) Third Year 

B.COM ( Comp.App) 

SEMESTERS 

IV 

V 

VI 

APPEARD PASS 

52 

49 

45 

44 

39 

39 

16 

20 

19 

24 

28 

25 

PASS % 

30.72 

40.82 

42.22 

54.55 

71.79 

64.10 

PRINCIPAL 
Govt Degree College For Women 

WANAPARTHY Dist.-509 103. 
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