GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, WANAPARTHY

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

COMMERCE RESULT ANALYSIS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

B.COM (Comp.App)

S.NO	GROUP	SEMESTERS	APPEARD	PASS	PASS %
1	B.Com(Com.App) First Year	I	52	16	30.72
		11	49	20	40.82
2	B.Com (Com.App) Second Year	111	45	19	42.22
		IV	44	24	54.55
3	B.Com(Com.App) Third Year	V	39	28	71.79
		VI	39	25	64.10

PRINCIPAL Govt Degree College For Women WANAPARTHY Dist.-509 103.